Ridgweay Area $chool Digtrick
62 $chool Drive
Ridgway, PA 15853

814-773-3146 Fax 814-776~4299

Name Date

Address Phone #

Daytime Phone #

Social Security Number E-Mail

Position(s) Desired

Full Time Willing to Substitute Yes _ No__ Are you a veteran? Yes _ No

Empleyiment Higtory

Previous Employer(s) Pheone # Dates of Pogition
Employment

Educational History

$chool(s) Address Courges Veears Year
€Completed | Graduated

Revised 2-28-18




Refferences

Namie : Phone # Relationship | Pesition

1. Are you employed ot the present time? Yes No
2. If hired, will you work overtime if required Ves No
3. Have you ever been bonded in prior employment? Yes No
4. Have you ever been employed by a school in PA? YVes No

If yes, provide school name, address and dates of employment:

The above information is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. Should | be employed, any misrepresentation or false
staterment may be considered a cause for dismissal. The Ridaway Area School District has my permission to obtain all necessary
information from the references that have been listed and | release all parties from any possible damages resulting from disclosing
such information.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE

***********************************************************************************************************

EQUAL RIGHTS AND OPPORTUNITIES - NON DISCRIMINATION To comply with Federal Laws (including
Title IX of Education Amendments of 1971, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, and the American
with Disabilities Act of 1990), State Laws and State Department of Education Regulations concerning equal
rights and opportunities and to assure these within our District, The Ridgway Area School District declares
itself to be an Equal Rights and Opportunities District, it does not discriminate against individuals or groups
because of race, color, national origin, ethnicity, religion, age, sex, marital status, veteran status, or
handicopped or disability status, The District’s commitment to non-discrimination extends to students,
employees, prospective employees and the community. For grievance of the Equal Rights and Opportunities
and American with Disabilities Act Contact: Mrs, Heather McMahon-Vargas at 814-773-3146.

***********************************************************************************************************

Revised 2-28-18




2020 SUMMER SWSP Student Application/Placement Form

Complete the Student Data Section (Section 1). To avoid delays in pracessing your application, please be sure that all information is accurate
and complete. Incomplete applications will be returned.

Once you have completed the Student Data Section, your employer will need to fill out the Employer Data Section {Section 2). Employers
with access to PHEAA's Remote Services MUST submit the completed SWSP Student Application/Placement Form electronically. Otherwise,
the application can be mailed. PHEAA will notify both you and your employer of your SWSP eligibility. You may also view the status of your
application online at PHEAA.org/AccountAccess.

FILING DEADLINES

PHEAA must receive this completed form on or before:
B June 30, 2020 - Summer Employment (May 4, 2020 - August 8, 2020)

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. |Ulegible information may cause delays in processing your.request.
*Refer to school code listing. If your schaalis not listed, please verify that the full school name is provided in the “SCHOOL NAME" section.
**Refer to major/minor code listing. if your.major/minor is not listed, please provide the full name of your major/minor in the space pravided for the code.

SOCIAL SECURITY # NAME

PERMANENT HOME ADDRESS (Street Address/City/State/Zip)

HOME PHONE # (including area code} CELL PHONE # (including area code)

EMAIL ADDRESS

SCHOOL CODE & NAME OF POSTSECONDARY INSTITUTION YOU ARE GOING TO ATTEND:

SCHOOL CODE’ SCHOOL NAME
EXPECTED COLLEGE GRADUATION DATE: MONTH YEAR
MAJOR CODE" MINOR CODE"

SELECT YOUR ACADEMIC LEVEL FOR THE UPCOMING FALL SEMESTER:

[JFRESHMAN  [JSOPHOMORE ~ [JJUNIOR  [JSENIOR  [[]GRADUATE STUDENT
SELECT YOUR ENROLLMENT STATUS FOR THE UPCOMING FALL SEMESTER:

[T FULL-TIME (12 or more credits} [CTHALF-TIME (6 or more, but less than 12 credits] [TJPART-TIME (Less than 6 credits)

Only list an alternate address if you wish to have SWSP.correspondence mailed to an address other than your permanent home address.

ALTERNATE ADDRESS (Street address/city/state/zip)

ALTERNATE PHONE # (including area code)

STUDENT CERTIFICATION: I certify that all information provided on this form is accurate and true. 1 understand that falsifying infermation may be
punishable by law and that submission of this form does not guarantee that | will be approved to work as a SWSP student employee of the organization
listed on the other side of this form.

Signature Date 020520
2020 Summer

NEXT: Submit your application to your employer. Be sure to verify all applicable sections are complete and accurate.




Major/Minor Program of Study Codes

AC1
A02
A03
A0S
A07
A09
A10
A1
A12
Al4
A15
Alé
A17
A18
A23
A24
A25
A26

BO1
B02
B0O3
BO4
BOS
B06
BO7
B11
B12

cot
co2
co3
C04
C05
ca7
co9
c10
C11
ci12
Cl4
C15
C1é
c18
c19
Cc21
c22
c23
C25
C26
Cc27
C28
C30
C31
Cc32
C34

Do1
De62
D03
D04
D05
ba7
Dos

Accounting
Advertising
Agriculture

Animal Science
Anthropology
Architecture

Art

Art Education

Art History/Appreciation
Astronomy
Architectural Engineer
Aerospace Engineer
Archaeology

Admin of Justice
Agribusiness

Afro American Studies
Automotive

Aviation

Banking

Biochemistry

Biology

Biophysics

Business

Business Administration
Business Management
Biological Basis of Behavior
Business Law

Chemicat Engineering
Chemicat Technology
Chemistry
Cinematography

Civil Engineering
Commercial Art
Community Devetopment
Community Service
Computer Sci/Mgmnt
Construction/Building Tech
Court Reporting
Criminal Justice
Criminology
Computer Engineer
Ceramic Engineer
Cytotechnology

CADD System Mgmnt
City Planning
Communications
Computer Graphics
CADD Operations
Counseling

Chinese

Child Development
Culinary Program
Comm Disorders

Data Processing
Dental Hygiene
Dietetics

Drafting & Design
Drama

Dance

Design

EO01
E02
E03
EQ5
EQ6
E07
EQ9
E10
E11
E12
E13
E18
E20
E21
E22
E23

Fo1
F03
FO4
Foé
FO7
F08
F10
F12
F13
F14

G02
G03
604
G05
G046
G08
609
G11
G12
G13

Ho1
HO2
HO3
HO4
Hoé
Ho7
Ho8
HO9
H10
H11
H14
H15
H17
H1%
H20

101
102
103
104
105
108
109
110
112
118
114

Jo1
Jo2

Early Childhood Education
Earth/Space Science
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Electronic Technology
Elementary Education
Engineering

English

English Literature
Environmental Resource Mgmnt
Environmental Science
Environmental Planning
Engineering & Pubtlic Policy
Education

Energy Mgmnt & Policy
Environmental Engineer

Fashion Design
Finance

Fine Arts

Food Service

Forestry

French

Food Science

Foreign Languages
Fashion Merchandising
Family Studies

Geography

Geology

German

Government

Guidance & Counseling
Graphic Design
Generat Studies
Gerontotogy

Genetics

Graphic Arts

Health

Health-Physical Education
Health Mgmnt/Admin
History

Horticulture

Hospital Administration
Hotel/Restaurant Mgmt
Humanities

Human Relations Admin
Human Resources
Health Records Admin
Hospitality

Heatlth Related

HVAC

Human Services

Individual & Family Studies
Industrial Arts
Industrial Engineering
Industrial Relations
Industrial Technology
International Relations
International Studies
Industrial Management
Industriat Design
Interior Design
Ilustration

Journalism
Japanese

Lo1
L03
L0o4
L05
L04
La7
108
Log
L10
L1
L12
Li4
L15

Mo1
Mo2
M04
M0é
Ma7
M08
Mo9
M10
M1
M12
M13
M14
M15
M1é
M17
M18
M19
M20
M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
M26
M28
M29
M30

NO1
NO2
NO3
NO4

004

P02
P05
P0&
Pa7
Pa8
P0?
P10
P11
P12
P13
P14
P15
P18
P22
P23
P24
P25
P28
P29
P3c

Labor Studies/Relations
Law

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement/Corrections
Legal Assistant

Legal Secretariat
Liberal Arts

Library Science
Landscape Design
Linguistics

Landscape Architecture
Languages

Logistics

Management

Manufacturing Engineering
Marketing

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
Medical Assistant

Medical Laboratory Tech
Medical Recards Technolagy
Medical Secretarial

Medical Technology
Medicine

Mental Health

Mental Retardation
Merchandising

Microbiology

Mining & Mineral Engineering
Music

Music Therapy

Metallurgical Engineer
Meteorology

Materials Science Eng
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Manufacturing Eng Tech
MIS

Microcomputer Electronics
Materials Engineering
Mortuary Science

Nuclear Engineering
Nuclear Medical Technology
Nursing

Nutrition Sciénce

Occupational Therapy

Paralegal

Pharmacy
Philosophy
Photography
Physical Education
Physical Science
Physicat Therapy
Physician’s Assistant
Physics

Police Administration
Police Science
Political Science
Pre-Med

Psychology

Public Admin/Mgmnt
Public Relations
Polymer Science
Policy/Mgmnt

Parks & Recreation
Public Policy

P32
P34

RO1
R0O2
RO4
RO5
RO7
RO8
R11
R12
R13
R15

S01
S03
504
505
508
509
510
SN
$12
513
S14
515
516
517
520
521
522
523
524
525
527
529
530
538

T01
T02
To3
T04
Tas
T0é
T08
T09
T10

uo1
uo2
uo3
uo4

Vo1
Va2

w02
W03
W05

Plastics Technology
Personnel Mgmnt

Radiology

Real Estate
Recreation
Recreational Therapy
Rehabilitation
Religion

Russian

Regional Planning
Radiography
Respiratory Therapy

Sales Management
Science

Secondary Education
Secretarial

Social Science

Social Services

Social Welfare

Social Work

Sociology

Spanish

Special Education
Speech Communications
Speech Pathology
Speech Pathology/Audiology
Systems Engineering
Statistics

Structural Engineer
Safety Engineer
Structural Design

Safety Science

Surveying

Sports Management
Social & Cuttural Studies
Student Affairs in Higher Ed

Technical Writing
Textiles

Theater Arts

Theology

Therapeutic Recreation
Travel/Tourism
Telecommunications
TV/Video Production
Tool Making Tech

Undeclared
Urban Affairs
Urban Planning
Urban Studies

Veterinary Medicine
Visual/Audio Communications

Word Processing
Writing
Womens Studies




Pastsecondary Institution Codes

00322900
00205702
00205701
00323000
00323300
00323500

00331500
00323700
00323800
00323900
00324000

00324100
00335100
00331400
00330300
00324200
00324300
00489000
00324400
00324500
00331700
00331800

00323100
00323101
00323102
00323103
00680700
00324900

00711000
00325200
00398400
00325300
00325600
00325800

00332000
00325900
00332100
00326200

00326500

00326600
00326700
00326800
00326900
00327000

00327200
00327300
00327400
00327500

00327600
00327700

00286903
00327900

00328000
00328200
00332200

00328300
00328400
00328500
00398700
00328700
00328800
00481000

Albright College

Allegany Colg.of MD-Everett Ctr.
Allegany Colg.of MD-Somerset Ctr,
Allegheny College

Alvernia University

Arcadia University

Bloomsburg University of PA

Bryn Mawr College

Bucknell University

Bucks County Community College
Butler County Community College

Cabrini College
Cairn University
California University of PA
Carlow University
Carnegie Mellon University
Cedar Crest College
Central Pennsylvania College
Chatham University
Chestnut Hill College
Cheyney University of PA
Clarion University of PA
Community College of Allegheny Co.
Allegheny Campus
Boyce Campus
North Campus
South Campus
Community College of Beaver County
Community College of Philadelphia

Delaware Co. Community College
Delaware Valley College

DeSales University

Dickinson College

Drexel University

Duquesne University

East Stroudsburg University of PA
Eastern University

Edinboro University of PA
Elizabethtown College

Franklin & Marshall College

Gannon University
Geneva College
Gettysburg College
Grove City College
Gwynedd Mercy College

Harcum College

Harrisburg Area Community College
Haverford College

Holy Family University

Immaculata University
Indiana University of PA

Jamestown Community College -
Warren Center
Juniata College

Keystone Cotlege
King's College
Kutztown University of PA

Lackawanna College

Lafayette College

Lancaster Bible College

La Roche College

La Salle University

Lebanon Valley College

Lehigh Carbon Community College

00328900
00329000
00332300
00681100
00329300

00329400
00332400
00329400
00329700
00329800
00332500
00324700
00445200
00330000
00330100
00330200
00330400

00398800
00719100

00330900
02107300
00339500
03180400

01099800
00332900
00335400
00335700

01038800
00335900
00336000

00336400
00336600
00336700
00336800
00334200
00332600
00332700
00334900
00337000

00337100
00337600
01239302

00337800
00337900
00338000
00338100
00338200
00338300
00335300
00338400
00335000
00330600
00338500

00338800

00338900
00339100
00332800
060339200
01017600
00331300
00339400
00339400

00339900

Lehigh University

Lincoln University

Lock Haven University of PA
Luzerne County Community College
Lycoming Callege

Manor College

Mansfield University of PA
Marywood University
Mercyhurst University
Messiah College
Millersville University of PA
Misericordia University
Montgomery Co. Community College
Moore College of Art
Moravian College

Mt. Aloysius Coallege
Muhlenberg Cotlege

Neumann University
Northampton Community College

Peirce College

Pennsylvania Academy of Fine Arts
Pennsylvania Colg. of Technology
Pennsylvania Highlands Community
College

Pennsylvania Inst. of Technology
Pennsylvania State University (The]
Philadelphia University

Point Park University

Reading Area Community College
Robert Morris University
Rosemont College

St. Charles Borromeo Seminary
St. Francis University

St. Joseph's University

St. Vincent College

Seton Hill University
Shippensburg University of PA
Stippery Rock University of PA
Susquehanna University
Swarthmore College

Temple University
Thiel College
Thomas Jefferson University

University of Pennsylvania
University of Pittsburgh [Main)
Univ. of Pittsburgh at Bradford
Univ. of Pittsburgh at Greensburg
Univ. of Pittshurgh at Johnstown
Univ. of Pittsburgh at Titusville
Univ. of the Sciences in Philadelphia
University of Scranton

University of the Arts

University of Valley Forge
Ursinus College

Villanova University

Washington & Jefferson College
Waynesburg University

West Chester University of PA
Westminster College

Westmoreland Co. Community College
Widener University

Wilkes University

Wilsen College

York Callege of PA

HELPING STUDENTS

~ AFFORD COLLEGE
AND GAIN VALUABLE
~ WORKEXPERIENCE




