Ridgway Area School District 62 School Drive Ridgway, PA 15853

814-773-3146 Fax 814-776-4299

Name			Date				
Address							
		Daytir	ne Phone #				
Social Security Number	No. il	E-Mail	E-Mail				
Position(s) Desired							
Full Time Willing to							
Employment History							
Previous Employer(s)	Phone #	Date: of Employment	Position				
			- American				
				, 55376			
Educational History							
School(s)	Address	Courtes	Years Completed	Year Graduated			

Vame	Phone #	Relationship	Position	
Are you employed at the n	rocont time?		Yes	No
1. Are you employed at the present time?				
2. If hired, will you work overtime if required			Yes	No
3. Have you ever been bonde	ed in prior emplo	yment?	Yes	No
4. Have you ever been emplo	yed by a school	in PA?	Yes	No
If yes, provide school name, o	addrau and date	or of employmen	+ •	
ir yes, provide school name, c	dadiess and date	ss of employmen	L)	
	多型			
The above information is true and comp	lete to the best of my	vav Area School Distric	t has my perm	hission to obtain all ne
statement may be considered a cause for information from the references that have such information.	e been listed and I rele	ease all parties from an	y possible dam	nages resulting from d

EQUAL RIGHTS AND OPPORTUNITIES - NON DISCRIMINATION To comply with Federal Laws (including Title IX of Education Amendments of 1971, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, and the American with Disabilities Act of 1990), State Laws and State Department of Education Regulations concerning equal rights and opportunities and to assure these within our District, The Ridgway Area School District declares itself to be an Equal Rights and Opportunities District, it does not discriminate against individuals or groups because of race, color, national origin, ethnicity, religion, age, sex, marital status, veteran status, or handicapped or disability status. The District's commitment to non-discrimination extends to students, employees, prospective employees and the community. For grievance of the Equal Rights and Opportunities

and American with Disabilities Act Contact: Mrs. Heather McMahon-Vargas at 814-773-3146. **********************************

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

2020 SUMMER SWSP Student Application/Placement Form

Complete the Student Data Section (Section 1). To avoid delays in processing your application, please be sure that all information is accurate and complete. Incomplete applications will be returned.

Once you have completed the Student Data Section, your employer will need to fill out the Employer Data Section (Section 2). Employers with access to PHEAA's Remote Services MUST submit the completed SWSP Student Application/Placement Form electronically. Otherwise, the application can be mailed. PHEAA will notify both you and your employer of your SWSP eligibility. You may also view the status of your application online at PHEAA.org/AccountAccess.

FILING DEADLINES

PHEAA must receive this completed form on or before:

June 30, 2020 - Summer Employment (May 4, 2020 - August 8, 2020)

1. STUDENT DATA

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. Illegible information may cau * Refer to school code listing. If your school is not listed " Refer to major/minor code listing. If your major/minor	d, please verify that the full school name is prov	ided in the "SCHOOL NAME" secti our major/minor in the space prov	on. vided for the code.
SOCIAL SECURITY #	NAME		
PERMANENT HOME ADDRESS (Street Address/City/State	e/Zipl		
HOME PHONE # (Including area code)			
SCHOOL CODE & NAME OF POSTSECONDARY IN:	STITUTION YOU ARE GOING TO ATTEND:		
SCHOOL CODE' SC	CHOOL NAME	•	
EXPECTED COLLEGE GRADUATION DATE: MON	TH	YEAR	
MAJOR CODE"	MINOR CODE"		
SELECT YOUR ACADEMIC LEVEL FOR THE UPCO	MING FALL SEMESTER:		
☐ FRESHMAN ☐ SOP	HOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR	GRADUATE STUDENT	
SELECT YOUR ENROLLMENT STATUS FOR THE U	IPCOMING FALL SEMESTER:		
FULL-TIME (12 or more credits)	HALF-TIME (6 or more, but less than 12 credits)	PART-TIME (Less than 6 cred	lits)
Only list an alternate address if you wish to have SWSP	correspondence mailed to an address other th	an your permanent home address	•
ALTERNATE ADDRESS (Street address/city/state/zip)		Andrew Control of the	
ALTERNATE PHONE # (Including area code)			
STUDENT CERTIFICATION: I certify that all information punishable by law and that submission of this form doulisted on the other side of this form.	n provided on this form is accurate and true. I un es not guarantee that I will be approved to work	nderstand that falsifying informati as a SWSP student employee of t	on may be he organization
Signature		Date	020520 2020 Summer

Major/Minor Program of Study Codes

A01	Accounting	1 E01	Early Childhood Education	L01	Labor Studies/Relations	1 P32	Plastics Technology
A02	Advertising	E02	Earth/Space Science	L03	Law	P34	Personnel Mgmnt
A03	Agriculture	E03	Economics	L04	Law Enforcement		
A06	Animal Science	E05	Electrical Engineering	L05	Law Enforcement/Corrections	R01	Radiology
A07	Anthropology	E06	Electronic Technology	L06	Legal Assistant	R02	Real Estate
A09	Architecture	E07	Elementary Education	L07	Legal Secretarial	R04	Recreation
A10	Art	E09	Engineering	L08	Liberal Arts	R05	Recreational Therapy
		1	3 5	l .		1	Rehabilitation
A11	Art Education	E10	English	L09	Library Science	R07	
A12	Art History/Appreciation	E11	English Literature	L10	Landscape Design	R08	Religion
A14	Astronomy	E12	Environmental Resource Mgmnt	L11	Linguistics	R11	Russian
A15	Architectural Engineer	E13	Environmental Science	L12	Landscape Architecture	R12	Regional Planning
A16	Aerospace Engineer	E18	Environmental Planning	L14	Languages	R13	Radiography
A17	Archaeology	E20	Engineering & Public Policy	L15	Logistics	R15	Respiratory Therapy
A18	Admin of Justice	E21	Education	1			
A23	Agribusiness	E22	Energy Mgmnt & Policy	M01	Management	S01	Sales Management
A24	Afro American Studies	E23	Environmental Engineer	M02	Manufacturing Engineering	S03	Science
A25	Automotive		-	M04	Marketing	S04	Secondary Education
A26	Aviation	F01	Fashion Design	M06	Mathematics	S05	Secretarial
		F03	Finance	M07	Mechanical Engineering	508	Social Science
B01	Banking	F04	Fine Arts	M08	Medical Assistant	509	Social Services
B02	Biochemistry	F06	Food Service	M09	Medical Laboratory Tech	S10	Social Welfare
	Biology	1		1	Medical Records Technology	S11	Social Work
B03	37	F07	Forestry	M10		i	
B04	Biophysics	F08	French	M11	Medical Secretarial	S12	Sociology
B05	Business	F10	Food Science	M12	Medical Technology	S13	Spanish
B06	Business Administration	F12	Foreign Languages	M13	Medicine	514	Special Education
B07	Business Management	F13	Fashion Merchandising	M14	Mental Health	S15	Speech Communications
B11	Biological Basis of Behavior	F14	Family Studies	M15	Mental Retardation	S16	Speech Pathology
B12	Business Law			M16	Merchandising	S17	Speech Pathology/Audiology
		G02	Geography	M17	Microbiology	S20	Systems Engineering
C01	Chemical Engineering	G03	Geology	M18	Mining & Mineral Engineering	521	Statistics
C02	Chemical Technology	G04	German	M19	Music	S22	Structural Engineer
C03	Chemistry	G05	Government	M20	Music Therapy	S23	Safety Engineer
C04	Cinematography	G06	Guidance & Counseling	M21	Metallurgical Engineer	S24	Structural Design
C05	Civil Engineering	G08	Graphic Design	M22	Meteorology	S25	Safety Science
C07	Commercial Art	G09	General Studies	M23	Materials Science Eng	S27	Surveying
C09	Community Development	G11	Gerontology	M24	Mechanical Engineering Tech	S29	Sports Management
C10	Community Service	G12	Genetics	M25	Manufacturing Eng Tech	530	Social & Cultural Studies
C11	Computer Sci/Mgmnt	G13	Graphic Arts	M26	MIS	538	Student Affairs in Higher Ed
		013	Oraphic Arts	M28	Microcomputer Electronics	330	Student Analis in Fligher Lu
C12	Construction/Building Tech	1104	l la wikh	1	Materials Engineering	T01	Technical Writing
C14	Court Reporting	H01	Health	M29		T01	•
C15	Criminal Justice	H02	Health-Physical Education	M30	Mortuary Science	T02	Textiles
C16	Criminology	H03	Health Mgmnt/Admin			T03	Theater Arts
C18	Computer Engineer	H04	History	N01	Nuclear Engineering	T04	Theology
C19	Ceramic Engineer	H06	Horticulture	N02	Nuclear Medical Technology	T05	Therapeutic Recreation
C21	Cytotechnology	H07	Hospital Administration	N03	Nursing	T06	Travel/Tourism
C22	CADD System Mgmnt	H08	Hotel/Restaurant Mgmt	N04	Nutrition Science	T08	Telecommunications
C23	City Planning	H09	Humanities			T09	TV/Video Production
C25	Communications	H10	Human Relations Admin	004	Occupational Therapy	T10	Tool Making Tech
C26	Computer Graphics	H11	Human Resources	1			
C27	CADD Operations	H14	Health Records Admin	P02	Paralegal	U01	Undeclared
C28	Counseling	H15	Hospitality	P05	Pharmacy	U02	Urban Affairs
C30	Chinese	H17	Health Related	P06	Philosophy	U03	Urban Planning
C31	Child Development	H19	HVAC	P07	Photography	U04	Urban Studies
	,	1		P08	Physical Education	1 004	Of Ball Stadies
C32	Culinary Program	H20	Human Services		•	V01	Vatarinam Madiaina
C34	Comm Disorders	104	L PALLER E PRODUIT	P09	Physical Science	V01	Veterinary Medicine
B	B . B	101	Individual & Family Studies	P10	Physical Therapy	V02	Visual/Audio Communication
D01	Data Processing	102	Industrial Arts	P11	Physician's Assistant		
D02	Dental Hygiene	103	Industrial Engineering	P12	Physics	1	Word Processing
D03	Dietetics	104	Industrial Relations	P13	Police Administration	M03	3
D04	Drafting & Design	105	Industrial Technology	P14	Police Science	W05	Womens Studies
D05	Drama	108	International Relations	P15	Political Science		
D07	Dance	109	International Studies	P18	Pre-Med		
D08	Design	110	Industrial Management	P22	Psychology		
	-	112	Industrial Design	P23	Public Admin/Mamnt		
		1	Interior Design	P24	Public Relations	1	
		15	litterior pesidit	FZ4	r uptic retations	L	

P25 Polymer Science
P28 Policy/Mgmnt
P29 Parks & Recreation

P30 Public Policy

Illustration

J01 Journalism J02 Japanese

Postsecondary Institution Codes

00322900	Albright College	00328900	Lehigh University
00205702	Allegany Colg.of MD-Everett Ctr.	00329000	Lincoln University
00205701	Allegany Colg.of MD-Somerset Ctr.	00332300	Lock Haven University of PA
00323000	Allegheny College	00681100	Luzerne County Community College
00323300	Alvernia University	00329300	Lycoming College
00323500	Arcadia University		—,······g · · · · g -
0002000	/ (Gadia Gill Gill)	00329400	Manor College
00331500	Bloomsburg University of PA	00332400	Mansfield University of PA
00323700	Bryn Mawr College	00329600	Marywood University
00323700	Bucknell University	00329700	Mercyhurst University
00323900	Bucks County Community College	00327700	Messiah College
	Butler County Community College	00327600	Millersville University of PA
00324000	Butter County Community Cottege		
00004400	0.1.1.10.11	00324700	Misericordia University
00324100	Cabrini College	00445200	Montgomery Co. Community College
00335100	Cairn University	00330000	Moore College of Art
00331600	California University of PA	00330100	Moravian College
00330300	Carlow University	00330200	Mt. Aloysius College
00324200	Carnegie Mellon University	00330400	Muhlenberg College
00324300	Cedar Crest College		
00489000	Central Pennsylvania College	00398800	Neumann University
00324400	Chatham University	00719100	Northampton Community College
00324500	Chestnut Hill College		
00331700	Cheyney University of PA	00330900	Peirce College
00331800	Clarion University of PA	02107300	Pennsylvania Academy of Fine Arts
	Community College of Allegheny Co.	00339500	Pennsylvania Colg. of Technology
00323100	Allegheny Campus	03180400	Pennsylvania Highlands Community
00323101	Boyce Campus		College
00323102	North Campus	01099800	Pennsylvania Inst. of Technology
00323103	South Campus	00332900	Pennsylvania State University (The)
00680700	Community College of Beaver County	00335400	Philadelphia University
00324900	Community College of Philadelphia	00335700	Point Park University
00324700	Community Contege of Fintadespring	00000700	, one rain ourselving
00711000	Delaware Co. Community College	01038800	Reading Area Community College
00325200	Delaware Valley College	00335900	Robert Morris University
00398600	DeSales University	00336000	Rosemont College
00375300	Dickinson College	0000000	Nosemont Cottege
00325600	Drexel University	00336400	St. Charles Borromeo Seminary
		00336600	St. Francis University
00325800	Duquesne University		
0000000	E (C) of the Helica back DA	00336700	St. Joseph's University
00332000	East Stroudsburg University of PA	00336800	St. Vincent College
00325900	Eastern University	00336200	Seton Hill University
00332100	Edinboro University of PA	00332600	Shippensburg University of PA
00326200	Elizabethtown College	00332700	Slippery Rock University of PA
		00336900	Susquehanna University
00326500	Franklin & Marshall College	00337000	Swarthmore College
	6 11.1 15		
00326600	Gannon University	00337100	Temple University
00326700	Geneva College	00337600	Thiel College
00326800	Gettysburg College	01239302	Thomas Jefferson University
00326900	Grove City College		
00327000	Gwynedd Mercy College	00337800	University of Pennsylvania
		00337900	University of Pittsburgh (Main)
00327200	Harcum College	00338000	Univ. of Pittsburgh at Bradford
00327300	Harrisburg Area Community College	00338100	Univ. of Pittsburgh at Greensburg
00327400	Haverford College	00338200	Univ. of Pittsburgh at Johnstown
00327500	Holy Family University	00338300	Univ. of Pittsburgh at Titusville
		00335300	Univ. of the Sciences in Philadelphia
00327600	Immaculata University	00338400	University of Scranton
00327700	Indiana University of PA	00335000	University of the Arts
	•	00330600	University of Valley Forge
00286903	Jamestown Community College -	00338500	Ursinus College
	Warren Center		•
00327900	Juniata College	00338800	Villanova University
	3		·
00328000	Keystone College	00338900	Washington & Jefferson College
00328200	King's College	00339100	Waynesburg University
00332200	Kutztown University of PA	00332800	West Chester University of PA
		00339200	Westminster College
00328300	Lackawanna College	01017600	Westmoreland Co. Community College
00328400	Lafayette College	00331300	Widener University
00328500	Lancaster Bible College	00337400	Wilkes University
	La Roche College	00339600	Wilson College
00398700	La Roche College La Salle University	00337600	Witaut outlede
00328700	La Salle University Lebanon Valley College	00339900	York College of PA
00328800	Lehigh Carbon Community College	00337700	TOTA College of LA
00681000	Length Carbon Community Cottege	•	

